Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Instructor

Lecturer

Other

527
390
385

407

Full-Time Instructional Faculty Rank
by Race and Ethnicity

W

(= e =

Fall 2022

412
299
240

344

S W O A~ D B

[ R = T U e T

Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Instructor

Lecturer

Other

527
390
385

407

2.8%
5.9%
5.7%
0.0%
4.7%
33.3%

0.2%
0.8%
0.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

14.2%
10.8%
8.6%
0.0%
3.9%
0.0%

3.6%
4.4%
9.4%
2.7%
2.2%
33.3%

78.2%
76.7%
62.3%
97.3%
84.5%
0.0%

0.8%
0.5%
1.0%
0.0%
0.7%
0.0%

0.2%
0.0%
0.3%
0.0%
0.2%
0.0%

0.0%

1.0%
12.5%
0.0%
3.7%
33.3%

Note: Includes regular and term, full-time, instructional faculty. Library Faculty are not represented.

UTK FACT BOOK 2022-23

Faculty/Staff Data




