Full-Time Instructional Faculty Rank by Race and Ethnicity Fall 2022

Academic Rank	Number of Faculty	Hispanic of any Race	Am. Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian	Black or African American	White	Two or More Races	Unknown	Internationa l
Professor	527	15	1	75	19	412	4	1	0
Associate Professor	390	23	3	42	17	299	2	0	4
Assistant Professor	385	22	1	33	36	240	4	1	48
Instructor	37	0	0	0	1	36	0	0	0
Lecturer	407	19	0	16	9	344	3	1	15
Other	3	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1

Academic Rank	Number of Faculty	Hispanic of any Race	Am. Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian	Black or African American	White	Two or More Races	Unknown	Internationa I
Professor	527	2.8%	0.2%	14.2%	3.6%	78.2%	0.8%	0.2%	0.0%
Associate Professor	390	5.9%	0.8%	10.8%	4.4%	76.7%	0.5%	0.0%	1.0%
Assistant Professor	385	5.7%	0.3%	8.6%	9.4%	62.3%	1.0%	0.3%	12.5%
Instructor	37	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	2.7%	97.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Lecturer	407	4.7%	0.0%	3.9%	2.2%	84.5%	0.7%	0.2%	3.7%
Other	3	33.3%	0.0%	0.0%	33.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	33.3%

Note: Includes regular and term, full-time, instructional faculty. Library Faculty are not represented.

UTK FACT BOOK 2022-23 Faculty/Staff Data